

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 500

Sponsor: SENATOR MELLOW

Printer's No. 2777

1 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 2), page 2, line 12, by striking out

2 "licensed physician" and inserting

3 physician licensed under this act or the act of
4 October 5, 1978 (P.L.1109, No.261), known as the
5 Osteopathic Medical Practice Act

6 Amend Sec. 1 (Sec. 2), page 3, line 28, by striking out

7 "licensed physician" and inserting

8 physician licensed under this act or the act of
9 October 5, 1978 (P.L.1109, No.261), known as the
10 Osteopathic Medical Practice Act,

11 Amend Sec. 3 (Sec. 13.3), page 7, line 16, by striking out

12 "The" and inserting

13 All of the